Proposed 2018 polling place locations

Ward Precinct

1 1 Bethel Christian Fellowship

1 2 Jimmy Lee Recreation Center

1 3 St. Stephanus Lutheran Church

1 4 St. Stephanus Lutheran Church

1 5 Maxfield School

1 6 Jimmy Lee Recreation Center

1 7 Unity Unitarian Church

1 8 Martin Luther King Recreation Center
1 9 Jackson School

1 10 Rice Street Library

1 11 Ravoux High Rise

1 12 Dayton Avenue Presbyterian Church
1 13 Dayton Avenue Presbyterian Church
1 14 Mount Airy High Rise

1 15 Rice Street Library

1 16 St. Stephanus Lutheran Church

2 1 Summit Church

2 2 Linwood Recreation Center

2 3 Awaken Community (St James)

2 4 West 7th St Community Center

2 5 Palace Recreation Center

2 6 Montreal High Rise

2 7 Salvation Army

2 8 Landmark Center

2 9 Central Presbyterian Church

1466 Portland Ave

270 Lexington Pkwy N

739 Lafond Ave
739 Lafond Ave

380 Victoria St N

270 Lexington Pkwy N

732 Holly Ave
271 Mackubin St
437 Edmund Ave
1011 Rice St

280 Ravoux St
217 Mackubin St
217 Mackubin St
200 Arch St E
1011 Rice St

739 Lafond Ave

845 Summit Ave
860 St Clair Ave
486 View St

265 Oneida St

781 Palace Ace
1085 Montreal Ave
401 7th St W

75 5th St W

500 Cedar St

55104

55104

55104

55104

55104

55104

55104

55102

55103

55117

55103

55102

55102

55130

55117

55104

55105

55105

55102

55102

55102

55116

55102

55102

55101



10

11

12

13

14

15

10

11

12

13

14

Central Presbyterian Church
Kellogg Square

Baker Community Center

St Matthew’s Social Hall
Humboldt Senior High School

El Rio Vista Recreation Center

Temple of Aaron

Nativity Church — Steiner Hall
Lumen Christi Catholic Community
Hillcrest Recreation Center
Graham Place

St Luke Lutheran Church
Macalester/Plymouth United Church
Nativity Church — Steiner Hall
Gloria Dei Lutheran Church

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
Wellington Place

Immanuel Lutheran Church
Edgcumbe Recreation Center

Holy Spirit Catholic Church

Langford Recreation Center

Luther Seminary, Olson Campus Center

Seal High Rise

Merriam Park Recreation Center
Merriam Park Recreation Center
McNeely Hall — St Thomas University

Groveland Recreation Center

500 Cedar St

111 Kellogg Blvd E
209 Page St W
510 Hall Ave

640 Humboldt Ave

179 Robie St E

616 Mississippi River Blvd S

1900 Stanford Ave
2055 Bohland Ave
1978 Ford Pkwy
1745 Graham Ave
1807 Field Ave
1658 Lincoln Ave
1900 Stanford Ave
700 Snelling Ave S
700 Snelling Ave S
2235 Rockwood Ave
104 Snelling Ave S
320 Griggs St S

515 Albert St S

30 Langford Park
1490 Fulham St

825 Seal St

2000 St Anthony Ave
2000 St Anthony Ave
2060 Summit Ave

2021 St Clair Ave

55101

55101

55107

55107

55107

55107

55116

55105

55116

55116

55116

55116

55105

55105

55116

55116

55116

55105

55105

55116

55108

55108

55114

55104

55104

55105

55105



10

11

12

13

14

15

10

Hancock School Recreation Center

Bethlehem Lutheran Church — Midway

Interfaith Action

Lyngblomsten Care Center

Como Streetcar Station

Hamline High Rise

Leap High School (Wilson School)

Galtier Elem School

North Dale Recreation Center

North Dale Recreation Center

Front Ave High Rise

Washington Technology School
McDonough Community Center
St Bernard’s (Parish Hall)

St Paul Music Academy Elem
Mosaic Christian Community
Bruce Vento Elementary School

Hope Community Academy Elem

Gustavus Adolphus Lutheran Church
First Covenant Church

Frost Lake Elem School (rec ctr)
Divinity Lutheran Church

Eastside Community Lutheran Church

Arlington Hills Community Center

Edgerton High Rise

Boys and Girls Club

Hazel Park Recreation Center

1610 Hubbard Ave
436 Roy St N
1671 Summit Ave

1415 Almond Ave

1224 Lexington Pkwy N

777 Hamline Ave N
631 Albert St

1317 Charles Ave

1414 St Albans St N
1414 st Albans St N
727 Front Ave
1495 Rice St

1544 Timberlake Rd

187 Geranium Ave W

27 Geranium Ave E

540 Wheelock Pkwy E

409 Case Ave

720 Payne Ave

1669 Arcade St
1280 Arcade St
1518 Idaho Ave E
1655 Cottage Ave E
1212 Earl St N
1200 Payne Ave
1000 Edgerton St
1620 Ames Ave

945 Hazel St N

55104

55104

55105

55108

55103

55104

55104

55104

55117

55117

55103

55117

55117

55117

55117

55130

55130

55130

55106

55106

55106

55106

55106

55130

55130

55106

55119



10

11

12

10

11

12

13

lowa High Rise
Hayden Heights Recreation Center

Hazel Park Academy Elem

Dayton’s Bluff Recreation Center
Parkway Middle School

Our Saviour’s Lutheran Church

Mounds Park United Methodist Church

Marian Care Center

East Side Community Center
Wilson High Rise

Progressive Baptist Church

Hazel Park Congregational Church
Eastern Heights Elementary
Conway Recreation Center

Battle Creek Recreation Center

Highwood Hills Elementary School

1743 lowa Ave E
1965 Hoyt Ave E

1140 White Bear Ave

800 Conway St
1363 Bush Ave
674 Johnson Pkwy
1049 Euclid St
200 Earl St

1526 6th St E
1300 Wilson Ave
1505 Burns Ave
1831 Minnehaha Ave E
2001 Margaret St
2090 Conway Ave
75 Winthrop St S

2188 Londin Ln

55106

55119

55119

55106

55106

55106

55106

55106

55106

55106

55106

55119

55119

55119

55119

55119



